
Evaluation Assessment

Assessment- I

Assessment -II

Date Day Nursery LKG UKG I II III IV V

07/08/2023 Monday Hindi English Mathematics Mathematics English EVS Mathematics Hindi

08/08/2023 Tuesday Mathematics Mathematics Hindi Hindi Mathematics English Hindi Mathematics

09/08/2023 Wednesday English Hindi English English Hindi Mathematics Engish EVS

10/08/2023 Thursday EVS(Oral) EVS(Oral) EVS(Oral) Hindi EVS Enlish

Assessment

Assessment- I

Assessment -II

Date Day Nursery LKG UKG I II III IV V

11/12/2023 Monday English Hindi Mathematics Hindi English Mathematics English Hindi

12/12/2023 Tuesday Mathematics English Hindi English Hindi Hindi Mathematics EVS

13/12/2023 Wednesday Hindi Mathematics English Mathematics Mathematics English Hindi Mathematics

14/12/2023 Thursday EVS(Oral) EVS(Oral) EVS(Oral) EVS EVS English

Assessment

Assessment- I

Assessment -II

Date Day Nursery LKG UKG I II III IV V

09/03/2024 Saturday Hindi English English English English EVS Mathematics English

11/03/2024 Monday Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Hindi Mathematics English Hindi

13/03/2024 Wednesday English Hindi Hindi Hindi Mathematics English Hindi G.K. /Computer

15/03/2024 Friday EVS(Oral) EVS(Oral) EVS(Oral) Hindi G.K. /Computer Mathematics

18/03/2024 Monday G.K. /Computer EVS EVS

Evaluation Schedule (Nursery -V)

Assessment- III

Date & Day

08-09-2023 (Friday)  to 14-09-2023 (Thursday)

25-10-2023 (Wednesday)  to 01-11-2023 (Wednesday)

16-01-2024 (Tuesday) to 22-01-2024 (Monday)

05-02-2024 (Monday) to 10-02-2024 (Saturday)

Evaluation -III

Evaluation- I

Date & Day

Assessment- III

Date & Day

12-05-2023 (Friday)  to 18-05-2023 (Thursday)

20-07-2023 (Thursday) to 26-07-2023 (Wednesday)

Assessment- III

Evaluation -II


